
Grade Time Team 1 V Team 2 Umpire 1 , Umpire 2

8 9:30 AM Glenunga V Colonel Light Gardens Nick Bryce

8 9:30 AM Glenunga V Colonel Light Gardens Michael Grund

9 10:30 AM Glenunga V Colonel Light Gardens Nick Bryce

9 10:30 AM Glenunga V Colonel Light Gardens Michael Grund

12 11:30 AM Glenunga V Mitcham Chris Peters , Isaac Leak

16.5 1:00 PM Glenunga V Phantoms Chris Peters , Simon Hughes

13 3:00 PM Phantoms V Glenunga Simon Hughes , Isaac Roach

8 8:30 AM Unley V Unley Mitch Read

8 8:30 AM Kenilworth V Unley Isaac Roach

9 9:30 AM Unley V Goodwood Mitch Read

9 9:30 AM Unley V Goodwood Elliot Dunkin

10 10:30 AM Unley V Mitcham Tom Degenarro

10 10:30 AM Unley V Mitcham Elliot Dunkin

11 11:30 AM Unley V Goodwood Toby Priest , Elise Sexton

14 1:00 PM Unley V Flinders Park Alex Reardon , Matt Thompson

15 2:45 PM Unley V EJSC Alex Reardon , Matt Thompson

8 8:00 AM Mitcham V Mitchell Park Callan Kudra-Harding

8 8:00 AM Mitcham V Mitchell Park Sam Grund

9 9:00 AM Mitcham V Mitchell Park Callan Kudra-Harding

9 9:00 AM Mitcham V Kenilworth Ross Pickering

13 10:00 AM Mitcham V Plympton Hugh Verrall , Ross Pickering

14 11:30 AM Mitcham V Plympton Hugh Verrall , Fraser Durham

15 1:10 PM Mitcham V Plympton Fraser Durham , Michael Guerin

8 8:30 AM Goodwood V Flinders Park Daniel Evans

8 8:30 AM Goodwood V Flinders Park Joshua Greber

12 9:30 AM Goodwood V Flinders Park Daniel Evans , Joshua Greber

13 11:00 AM Goodwood V Kenilworth Benny Holzbauer , Ben Slimming

16.5 12:45 PM Goodwood V Unley Nick Stuart , Benny Holzbauer

8 8:30 AM Plympton V Lockleys Lachie Eichner
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8 8:30 AM Plympton V Lockleys Bradley Thomspon

9 9:30 AM Plympton V Lockleys Lachie Eichner

9 9:30 AM Plympton V Lockleys Denise Abfalter

10 10:30 AM Plympton V Glenunga Bradley Thomspon

10 10:30 AM Plympton V Glenunga Denise Abfalter

12 11:30 AM Plympton V Lockleys Ben Young , Jack Radford

15 1:00 PM Plympton V Flinders Park Ben Young , Chris Short

8 8:30 AM EJSC V Phantoms Keelan Laube

8 8:30 AM EJSC V Phantoms Sam Laube

9 9:30 AM Phantoms V EJSC Keelan Laube

9 9:30 AM Phantoms V EJSC Sam Laube

11 10:30 AM EJSC V Plympton Aaron Jones , Lachie Kleeman

12 11:45 PM EJSC V Unley Aaron Jones , Lachie Kleeman

10 9:00 AM Phantoms V EJSC Lachie Schatto

10 9:00 AM Phantoms V Lockleys Spencer Davis

11 10:00 AM Lockleys Under 11 20115 V Flinders Park Lachie Schatto , Bradley Rayson

15 11:30 AM Lockleys Under 15 2015 V Goodwood Jake Harris , Spencer Davis

11 1:30 AM Phantoms V Mitcham Harris Strauchan , Henry Carey

14 2:45 PM Phantoms V Goodwood Harris Strauchan , Henry Carey

11 10:30 AM Colonel Light Gardens V Glenunga Martin Kimber , Angus Hesketh

12 11:45 AM Phantoms V Colonel Light Gardens Martin Kimber , Angus Hesketh

9 9:30 AM Flinders Park V Glenunga Chris Pikramenos

9 9:30 AM Flinders Park V Glenunga Alex Moore

10 10:30 AM Flinders Park V Colonel Light Gardens Chris Pikramenos

10 10:30 AM Flinders Park V Colonel Light Gardens Liam Scott

13 11:30 AM Flinders Park V Mitchell Park Tom Bryce , Liam Scott

16.5 1:15 PM Flinders Park V Colonel Light Gardens Tom Bryce , Josh Archer
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